Vysledky — Skolské majstrovstva Kosického kraja v OB ZS a SS
KoSice — Mestsky park

KOB Kysak/ATU KosSice

Ziaciz8
Por.
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Meno

Kurak Michal
Mihali¢ Stefan
Rohac¢ Martin
Hasaj Martin
Pankuch Andrej
Slama Richard
Macko Brafio
Karas Matej
Meitner Daniel
Nohaj Milan
Baldo Gregor
Legath Gabriel
Rohacova Viktoria
Slama Michal
Szamosi Adam
Lumcer Marek
Hire$ Richard
Varga Kristian
Porub&an Tomas
Rusnak Ondrej
Podhorsky Adrian
Ziga Kristian
Dohovi€ Branko
Sirotka David
Szabados Jakub
Baca Martin
Dzuro Peter
Dudra Maro$
Macanga Filip
Zohn Jozef
Lacko Tomas
Vasko Patrik
Hajduk Matej
Mihok Timotej
Blanar Samuel
Hadbavny Jakub
Novak Samuel
Mata$ Patrik

Janso Jakub Karol

Skola

Gymnazium Alejova 1

ZS Hroncova 23

ZS sv. muéenikov, Cordakova
ZS Kysak A

Gymnazium Alejova 1
Gymnazium Alejova 1

Ev. Gym. J.A.Komenského A
ZS Poziarnicka 3

ZS Bernolakova 16

Ev. Gym. J.A. Komenského A
Ev. Gym. J.A.Komenského B
ZS Kysak A

ZS sv. muéenikov, Cordakova
ZS Kysak A

Gymnazium Alejova 1

ZS Bernolakova 16

ZS Bernolakova 16

ZS Belehradska 21

ZS Kysak B

Ev. Gym. J.A.Komenského A
ZS Belehradska 21

Ev. Gym. J.A.Komenského B
ZS Hroncova 23

ZS Belehradska 21

ZS Bernolékova 16

Z8 sv. muéenikov, Cordakova
ZS Ruskov

ZS Kysak A

ZS Ruskov

ZS Kysak B

ZS sv. muéenikov, Cordakova
ZS Ruskov

Ev. Gym. J.A. Komenského B
ZS Hroncova 23

ZS Kysak B

ZS Belehradska 21

ZS Kysak B

Ev. Gym. J.A.Komenského B
ZS Poziarnicka 3

1790 m
Cas
8:04
8:08
8:27
8:28
8:49
9:25
9:32
10:25
10:25
10:31
11:17
11:59
12:10
13:20
13:50
13:56
14:13
14:20
15:04
15:14
15:27
15:35
15:45
15:45
15:48
15:49
16:20
16:45
16:49
17:08
17:39
18:02
18:26
18:32
19:03
20:20
20:46
25:55
43:27

2016-05-11

+0:04
+0:23
+0:24
+0:45
+1:21
+1:28
+2:21
+2:21
+2:27
+3:13
+3:55
+4:06
+5:16
+5:46
+5:52
+6:09
+6:16
+7:00
+7:10
+7:23
+7:31
+7:41
+7:41
+7:44
+7:45
+8:16
+8:41
+8:45
+9:04
+9:35
+9:58
+10:22
+10:28
+10:59
+12:16
+12:42
+17:51
+35:23

Pen.

(+05:00)

(+05:00)

(+05:00 )

(+35:00 )



40. Misinsky Erik
Sovi¢ Martin
Vala Martin
Ziaéky ZS
Por. Meno
1. Weissova Luboslava
2. IStvanova Alexandra
3. Mihali¢ova Simona
4. JencuSova Tatiana
5. Banyaszova Karolina
6. Paroulekova Veronika
7. Brezinova Ema
8. Plavnicka Kamila
9. JencuSové Sona
10. Kisty Ema
1. Nagyové Nikola
12. Feckova Sofia
13. Vasilova Veronika
14. Sekaninova Sofia
15. Smolenova Michaela
16. Vaskova Antonia
17. HujduSova Timea
18. Horvathova Miriam
18. Tomkova Viktéria
20. Mateova Alexandra
21. Pavelova Julia
22. Herakova Danica
23. Borovska Barbora
24. Brezova Martina
25. JencuSova Monika
26. MikloSova Viktoria
27. Juhasova Katarina
28. Mizakova Viktéria
29. Kalinacsova Kristina
30. Cupkova Bibiana
31. Berdakova Tana
32. Sablatarova Ema
33. Kazimirova Viktoria
34. Durbakova Petra
35. Kucerova Alexandra
36. Dzubakova Ivana
37. Seligova Slavka
MajoroSova Ivana
Puskarova Denisa
Studenti SS
Por. Meno

1.

Slama Dusan

ZS Poziarnicka 3
Ev. Gym. J.A.Komenského A
ZS Kysak A

Skola

Gymnazium M.R.Stefanika
ZS Bernolékova 16
Didacticus

ZS sv.CaM

ZS sv.CaM

ZS Poziarnicka 3

Ev. Gym. J.A.Komenského A
Ev. Gym. J.A.Komenského A
ZS sv.CaM

ZS Bernolakova 16

ZS Belehradska 21

ZS Belehradska 21

ZS Poziarnicka 3

ZS Hroncova 23

ZS Hroncova 23

Gym. Sv. Edity Steinovej
Gymnazium M.R.Stefanika
ZS Hroncova 23

ZS Bernolakova 16

Ev. Gym. J.A. Komenského A
ZS KYSAK

ZS Poziarnicka 3

ZS Hroncova 23

ZS Belehradska 21

ZS sv.CaM

ZS Ruskov

ZS Belehradska 21
Didacticus

Didacticus

ZS KYSAK

Ev. Gym. J.A.Komenského A
Didacticus

ZS Ruskov

ZS KYSAK

ZS Ruskov

ZS Poziarnicka 3

ZS Ruskov

ZS Bernolakova 16

Gymnazium M.R.Stefanika

Skola

Str. zdravotnicka Skola, Kukudinova

52:24
DNS
DNS

1510 m
Cas
7:28
8:58
8:59
10:11
10:29
10:45
11:06
11:11
11:19
11:33
11:52
12:04
12:18
12:22
12:37
13:03
13:22
13:42
13:42
13:58
14:34
15:02
15:04
15:26
15:41
15:46
16:11
17:03
17:17
17:47
18:55
19:02
19:11
21:16
22:32
22:41
23:18
DNS
DNS

2480 m
Cas
11:16

+44:20

+1:30
+1:31
+2:43
+3:01
+3:17
+3:38
+3:43
+3:51
+4:05
+4:24
+4:36
+4:50
+4:54
+5:09
+5:35
+5:54
+6:14
+6:14
+6:30
+7:06
+7:34
+7:36
+7:58
+8:13
+8:18
+8:43
+9:35
+9:49
+10:19
+11:27
+11:34
+11:43
+13:48
+15:04
+15:13
+15:50

(+40:00)

Pen.

(+05:00)

(+05:00)

(+05:00 )
(+05:00)

Pen.



2. Duhan Erik

3. Francan Jakub

4. Dudra Simon

5. Mock Damian

6. Deco Jakub

7. Simocko Lukas

8. Gregorovi¢ Peter

9. Holly Samuel

10. Beli Michal

1. Deco Daniel

12. Kokoska Jakub

13. Jurasko Timotej

14. Parali¢ Ondrej

15. Nemky Marek

16. Petik Adam

17. Hirko Michal

18. Sabol Pavol

19. Novotny Peter

20. Gajdos Adrian

21. Zakucia Matus

22. Horfiak Matus

23. Sveda Igor

24. Chovanec Daniel

25. Mura Matus

26. KaSuba Patrik

27. Konovalov Denis

28. Parlagi Samuel
Babjak Adam

Studentky SS

Por. Meno

1. Papugova Andrea

2. Bajusova Daniela

3. Gergélyova Imola

4. Kapralova Katarina

5. Gross Bianca

6. Vancakova Valentina

7. LiSkova Laura

8. Hamrakova Karolina

9. Jesenska Daniela

9. Petrekova Ema

1. Juzova Silvia

12. Spakova Adriana

13. Slebodnikova Veronika

14. Pastorova Ivana

15. Sztachovéa Sandra

16. Lorkova Lubica

17. Kundrakova Tatiana

Ev. Gym. J.A. Komenského

Ev. Gym. J.A. Komenského

SOS Ostrovského

Gym. Sv. Edity Steinovej

Gym. Sv. Edity Steinovej

ZS sv. muéenikov, Cordakova
Obchodna Akadémia , Watsonova
Gymnazium Srobarova 1

Ev. Gym. J.A.Komenského

Gym. Sv. Edity Steinovej
Gymnazium Srobarova 1
Obchodna Akadémia , Watsonova
Gym. Sv. Edity Steinovej
Gymnazium Alejova 1

Gymnazium Alejova 1

Gymnazium Srobarova 1

Str. zdravotnicka Skola, Kukudinova
Str. zdravotnicka Skola, Kukudinova
Obchodna Akadémia , Watsonova
Gymnazium Alejova 1

Gymnézium Srobarova 1

Str. zdravotnicka Skola, Kukudinova
ZS sv. muéenikov, Cordakova

ZS sv. muéenikov, Cordakova

Ev. Gym. J.A.Komenského
Obchodna Akadémia , Watsonova
ZS sv. muéenikov, Cordakova

Gym. Tomasa Akvinského

Skola

Ev. Gym. J.A. Komenského A

Ev. Gym. J.A. Komenského A

Ev. Gym. J.A.Komenského B

Ev. Gym. J.A.Komenského A

Ev. Gym. J.A.Komenského B
Gymnazium Alejova 1

Ev. Gym. J.A.Komenského C
Gymnazium PoStova

Gymnazium Postova

Ev. Gym. J.A. Komenského C

Ev. Gym. J.A.Komenského A

Ev. Gym. J.A. Komenského C

Ev. Gym. J.A.Komenského B

Ev. Gym. J.A.Komenského C
Obchodna Akadémia , Watsonova
Str. zdravotnicka Skola, Kukudinova

Obchodna Akadémia , Watsonova

12:37
13:00
13:20
13:36
13:38
14:05
14:33
14:36
14:47
15:06
15:49
15:53
16:39
16:58
17:03
17:30
17:41
17:45
18:14
19:28
20:52
21:52
22:47
23:59
24:57
36:48
40:07
DNS

2080 m
Cas

11:28
12:40
13:29
13:39
13:48
14:23
14:31
14:49
15:01
15:01
15:40
16:19
18:23
20:09
21:27
22:01
23:55

+1:21
+1:44
+2:04
+2:20
+2:22
+2:49
+3:17
+3:20
+3:31
+3:50
+4:33
+4:37
+5:23
+5:42
+5:47
+6:14
+6:25
+6:29
+6:58
+8:12
+9:36
+10:36
+11:31
+12:43
+13:41
+25:32
+28:51

+1:12
+2:01
+2:11
+2:20
+2:55
+3:03
+3:21
+3:33
+3:33
+4:12
+4:51
+6:55
+8:41
+9:59
+10:33
+12:27

(+05:00)
(+05:00 )

(+05:00)

Pen.



18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Ondova Klaudia
Sabolova Blazena
DZubarova Henrieta
Mrazova Gabriela
Svobodova Patricia

Miskovi€ova Ema

Ambruchova Katarina

Cabanova Jana
GajdoSova lvana
Hlavacdikova Lucia
Hojdova Diana
Cubova Viktéria

MS - Ziacky ZS

Por.

R

Meno

Azariova Klaudia
Bujfiakova Ema
Patakiova Patricia

Kovacova Klaudia

MS - Studenti SS

Por.
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Meno

Homola Marian
Hric David

Baran Michal
Brinzik Denis
Milkovi¢ Radoslav
PredbeZec
Harcar Slavomir

Lacko Marek

MS - Studentky SS

Por.

1.

Created by MeOS: 11.5.2016 19:19:08

Meno

Stofeikova Zuzana

Str. zdravotnicka Skola, Kukudinova
Str. zdravotnicka Skola, Kukucinova
Obchodna Akadémia , Watsonova
Obchodna Akadémia , Watsonova
Str. zdravotnicka Skola, Kukudinova
Gymnazium Postova

Gym. Sv. Edity Steinovej A

Gym. Tomasa Akvinského

Ev. Gym. J.A.Komenského A

Gym. Sv. Edity Steinovej A

Gym. Sv. Edity Steinovej A

Gym. Sv. Edity Steinovej A

Skola

Ev. Gym. J.A.Komenského MS
Ev. Gym. J.A. Komenského MS
Ev. Gym. J.A. Komenského MS
Ev. Gym. J.A. Komenského MS

Skola

SPS Stavebna MS
SPS Stavebna MS
SOS Saca MS
SOS Saca MS
SPS Stavebna MS
ATU Kosice

SOS Saca MS
SPS Stavebna MS

Skola

Obchodna Akadémia , Watsonova MS

24:24
26:03
26:23
30:57
32:08
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1510 m
Cas
11:16
14:58
17:22
19:41

2480 m
Cas
17:27
18:18
18:27
18:44
27:53
29:45
43:13
1:04:04

2080 m
Cas
18:06

+12:56
+14:35
+14:55
+19:29
+20:40

+3:42
+6:06
+8:25

+0:51
+1:00
+1:17
+10:26
+12:18
+25:46
+46:37

(+10:00)

(+20:00)

Pen.

(+05:00 )

Pen.

(+05:00 )
(+30:00)

Pen.


http://www.melin.nu/meos

